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MID=-OHIO SPORTS CAR COURSE

2016 SCCA National Championship Runoffs

SRF/T3 Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.258 miles
T3 Qual 2 9/20/2016 08:00
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 7:59:35
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPd Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPd
6 8:10:29.792 1:41.347 31.156
(07) Chad Gilsinger 7 8:12:11.139 1:41.347 30.888
1 8:01:57.232 1:57.468 33.595 8 8:13:51.978 1:40.839 30.963
2 8:03:40.891 1:43.659 31.150 9 8:15:32.333 1:40.355 30.615
3 8:05:20.153 1:39.262 30.184
4 8:06:58.945 1:38.792 30.242 (36) John Baker
5 8:08:37.651 1:38.706 30.414 1 8:01:59.715 1:52.769 34.230
6 8:10:15.655 1:38.004 30.143 2 8:03:45.455 1:45.740 31.929
7 8:11:53.399 1:37.744 29.934 3 8:05:27.370 1:41.915 31.502
8 8:13:31.256 1:37.857 30.033 4 8:07:09.017 1:41.647 31.740
9 8:15:08.976 1:37.720 29.986 5 8:08:49.952 1:40.935 31.268
6 8:10:31.411 1:41.459 31.408
(95) Charles Hurley 7 8:12:12.647 1:41.236 31.266
1 8:01:49.246 1:58.414 32.878 8 8:13:53.737 1:41.090 31.124
2 8:03:31.244 1:41.998 31.325 9 8:15:34.186 1:40.449 31.361
3 8:05:11.383 1:40.139 31.041
4 8:06:50.947 1:39.564 31.135 (7) David Muramoto
5 8:08:30.749 1:39.802 30.879 1 8:02:06.476 1:56.111 35.197
6 8:10:10.409 1:39.660 30.648 2 8:03:55.593 1:49.117 33.488
7 8:11:49.962 1:39.553 30.344 3 8:05:41.085 1:45.492 32.453
8 8:13:28.173 1:38.211 30.388 4 8:07:26.147 1:45.062 32.853
9 8:15:06.202 1:38.029 30.410 5 8:09:10.062 1:43.915 31.833
6 8:10:54.183 1:44.121 32.434
(8) Robert Schader
1 8:01:48.415 2:00.320 32.776 (10) C. Jason Vein
2 8:03:30.771 1:42.356 31.462 1 8:02:05.128 1:57.061 35.960
3 8:05:10.720 1:39.949 31.219 2 8:03:54.568 1:49.440 33.354
4 8:06:50.542 1:39.822 30.980 3 8:05:40.022 1:45.454 32.517
5 8:08:30.293 1:39.751 30.688 4 8:07:27.071 1:47.049 34.935
6 8:10:09.932 1:39.639 30.465 5 8:09:11.240 1:44.169 32.152
7 8:11:48.449 1:38.517 30.483 6 8:10:55.332 1:44.092 32.404
8 8:13:27.450 1:39.001 30.898 7 8:12:40.623 1:45.291 33.084
9 8:15:05.917 1:38.467 30.485 8 8:14:25.794 1:45.171 33.060
(54) Lansing Stout
1 8:01:51.743 1:49.343 32.471
2 8:03:34.436 1:42.693 30.967
3 8:05:13.307 1:38.871 30.529
4 8:06:58.585 1:45.278 31.082
5 8:08:38.979 1:40.394 32.034
6 8:10:18.453 1:39.474 30.747
7 8:11:57.512 1:39.059 30.348
8 8:13:37.127 1:39.615 30.625
9 8:15:16.407 1:39.280 30.532
(00) Derek Kulach
1 8:01:47.171 2:00.193 32.526
2 8:03:27.821 1:40.650 30.574
3 8:05:06.948 1:39.127 30.574
4 8:06:46.174 1:39.226 30.308
(0) Scotty B White
1 8:01:50.861 1:46.570 32.161
2 8:03:32.031 1:41.170 30.939
3 8:05:12.756 1:40.725 30.975
4 8:06:53.685 1:40.929 31.249
5 8:08:34.348 1:40.663 31.277
6 8:10:14.846 1:40.498 31.130
7 8:11:55.784 1:40.938 30.920
8 8:13:36.166 1:40.382 30.775
9 8:15:16.079 1:39.913 30.911
(01) Tom Wickersham
1 8:01:58.631 1:563.207 33.800
2 8:03:43.566 1:44.935 31.383
3 8:05:25.689 1:42.123 31.300
4 8:07:07.344 1:41.655 31.158
5 8:08:48.445 1:41.101 30.872
Orbits
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